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Higzhlights

Financial 1951
$2.015.510
$1 708,671
$172,094
$730.454
$4.974,

Electric Operations

Capital Structure Ratios

Return on Average Common Equity
Coverage Ratios
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Summer Youth Program




Selected Financial Data

Condensed Income Account
Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses

Operating Income
Other Income, Net

Income Before Interest Charges
Net Interest Charges
Dividends on Prefcored Stock

Net Income After Dividends on Preferred Stock

Cash Dividends Declared on Common Stock
Return on Average Common Equity

Total Assets

Capitalization

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes
\ccumulated Deferred Investment Tax Credits
Gross Property Additions

Kilowatthour Sales

Operating Revenues

Customers

Emplovees

Wwerage Revenues Per Kilowatthour
Total Sales

Wwverage Cost of Fuel Per Kilowatthour
Cenerated
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f Results

Management's Discussion and Analvsis ¢
of Operations and Financial Condition

Resuits of Operations



Findncial Condition




Balance Sheets

ASSETS
I tility Plant

Other Property and Investmentis

Current Assets

Deterred Charges

Total Assets

CAPITALIZATION AND LIABILITIES
Capitalization g st

Curreni Liabilities

Deferred Credits, Etc

Commitments and Contingent Matters

Total Capitalization and Liabilities

429
841

NS

(20

i82

790

0O
3,381

781

059
100
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g7
237
2.000
01
013
909




Statements of Capitalization

of Total
Common Stock Equity

Cumulative Preferred Stock

B44
000
L000

L0000
000

Cumulative Preferred Stock
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Long-Term Deht

|

Maturity Interest Rates

LY
073
SO
988
2.000
978
NES
269
968
5.000
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Total Capitalization $4.622.1. 100.0




Statements of Income

1951
Operating Revenue $2.015.810

Operating Expenses

Operating Income

Other Income

Interest ( 'LIILU S

Net Income

Dividends on Preferred Stock

Net Income aftor Dividends on Preferred Stock

Statements of Earnings Retained in the Business

1951
Balance, beginning of period 271.629

172,094
131.0000)
1.236)

Balance, end of P riod

V1L ART

Statements of Other Paid-In Capital

19581
Balance, beginning of period $ 696,800
103.000

dalance, end of period S 799.800




Statements of Sources of Funds for
Gross Property Additions i ¢

her 1981
Sources of Funds for Gross Property Additions:

$212,460

182,904
91,080
55,875

(48.690)

493,629

131,000
40,366

322,263

(132,028)
83,392
8,251
(b,638)
(1,569)
(23,522)
(54,882)
11,739
4.769

(110,488)

1,300
213,075

300,000
(24,970)
275,030
75.000
(6,401)
103,000
67,584
3,166




Notes to Financial Statements
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Note 8. Cumulative Preferred Stock-Subject to

Mandatory Redemption:




Note 9. Assets Subject to Lien

(RIRIRRRIAIE

Note 10, Common Stock Dividend Restrictions f1c ‘ ) 000.000. M
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Note 11 Nuclear Insurance

Note 13: Supplementary Information Concerning the
Effects of Changing Prices (Unaudited)
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Report of Management

Board of Dir¢

Walter G, Auly Richard J. Kells Dr. Gloria M

Shatto

H. Grady Baker, 2y Edward D). Smith

Harold C. Mchenzi

Robert Strickland

Bennett A Browr
morh James H. Miller, )y

William B. Turner

Hiam S, Mormis, 1

Avin W, Vogtle, Jr
Willi \. Fick ithiam A, Parker, Jy

\llen B. Wilson
Hardman. 1 bert W, Scherer
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Executive Committee
K
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C. L Ratterres
John C. Hemby, J1 .

Fhrenspoergoer

Guerry P Strickland

Gerald 1. Horton

Richard J. Pershing

J. Wyman Lamb

C. B. McManus, Jr Division Officer

Ben H. Williams

Wade S. Manning

e ' | vad ”
e F. Hea K. G. Mitchell, Jy

B.W. Rainwater
General Officers

' W Schet : K. H. Pinson \ndrew B. Speed

John A. Robert

Romnev F. Scott

). J. Cordova

Jamies M. Piepmeier

Mvin W Nogtle, I

Charles F. Whitmaey

Jack K. Widener, Jy

W A Widner




Georgia's Electric System

Generating Urfits Under Construction Nameplate Commercial

Fossil Rating (kilowatts) Operation Date

N

\

1951 Jointly Owned Plants
Plant Hatch Vogtle Scherer Wansley

Units

Megawatt
Capacity

o Orwned

Proposed 1982 Ownership (2) Legend
Plant Scherer AN
Units "4

Megawatt @

Capacity b5t B
W Owned

Nameplate Generating Capacity
Yo N Kilowatts

Steam

Gas Turbines
Hydro
|
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